
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

97 
259 
25 
51 
27 
18 
79 
16 
20 
60 

196 
270 
334 
136 
310 
138 

642 

Name 
Rocco Landers 

Hayden Schultz 

Dominic Doyle 

Kaleb De Keyrel 

Toby Khamsouk 

Jackson Blackmon 

Teagg Hobbs 

Trevor Standish 

Cooper McDonald 

Sam Wiest 

Ryan Max Johnson 

Ryne Snooks 

Paul Hopkins 

Corey Hart 

Rodney Vest 

Chris Speights 

Robert Cichielo Jr. 

Make 
SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

KAW 

SUZ 

Diff 

4.770 

4.865 

4.920 

14.410 

19.207 

28.461 

31.805 

34.072 

34.272 

47.735 

1:12.484 

1:13.691 

1:14.796 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 
20:24.626 

20:29.396 

20:29.491 

20:29.546 

20:39.036 

20:43.833 

20:53.087 

20:56.431 

20:58.698 

20:58.898 

21:12.361 

21:37.110 

21:38.317 

21:39.422 

20:29.376 

20:43.715 

1:39.258 

Best Tm 
1:26.004 

1:26.416 

1:26.721 

1:26.751 

1:27.286 

1:27.876 

1:28.116 

1:27.950 

1:28.630 

1:28.690 

1:29.827 

1:31.396 

1:30.974 

1:31.172 

1:32.293 

1:33.700 

1:35.110 

Sponsor 
SportbikeTrackGear.com Roadracinworld.com Suzuki 

Hayden Schultz Racing 

Robem Engineering/Plastic Surgery Racing 

1-833-CJKNOWS Accident & Injury Law 

Robem Engineering 

Robem Engineering 

Trackworx Motorsports 

Pure Attitude Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

LWT Racer 

Locomotion Investments/Hayden Schultz Racing 

Ready To Ride 

Team Hoppy Racing 

Hartluck Racing 

Vestment Realty 

SP8S Racing 

N2 Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/13/2020 12:36:40 PM 

Race Director 

Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

4.770 

Avg. Speed 

92.600 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.004 

Best Speed 

94.182 

Best Lap by 

97 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Twins Cup 

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:14:34 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/13/2020 12:15 


